Championship Results

Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID
279
728
673
850
1395
113
452
619
1144
961
1071
1345
723
690
1377
1224
111
661
1287

Name

Adam LEWIS
Bronson RONAN
Ethan PARKER
Andrew SHARPE
Michael KERR

Luke HAYWARD
Michael HAYWARD
Duncan LYON
Andrew SVOBODA
Ross OLLERENSHAW
Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Adrian BELL

David PARKER

Mark COLLEY

Gavin TANNER

Tim DOOLAN

Phil HAYWARD
Michael CORBETT
Michael DONNELLAN

Thursday, 30 May 2019

Swim#t Heat#

w

70124
70124
70124
70123
70124
70124
70124
70123
70124
70123
70122
70123
70122
70123
70122
70122
70122
70122
70122

P R R R R N R N RPN WN®WWwN W W

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Time

38.35
38.44
40.91
41.99
42.08
42.54
44.86
48.22
48.40
50.36
51.43
52.72
53.28
55.10
64.38
66.59
71.55
91.36
34.83

Pos Points DQ

O 00 N O U b W N BB

I S S S S S S
© O N O U A W N L O

O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o r»r N B

DQ

Page 1 of4



Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1254  Annette JAMIESON 5 70127
1372 Melissa KERR 5 70127
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 5 70127
1358  Kate ROMANIUK 5 70127
1461  Gemma VAN DAM 4 70126
1250  Natalie BOROZAN 4 70126
1033  Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 5 70127
1114  Kate SVOBODA 4 70126
1248  Renee CARROLL 5 70127
1137  Sophie O'BRIEN 4 70126
1459  Sally CARVALLO 5 70127
935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW 4 70126
621 Rose TUNSTALL 4 70126
799 Lynette BROWN 4 70126

Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
674 Cara PARKER 6 70130
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 6 70130
620 Rachel LYON 6 70130

Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
646  Jack CORBETT 6 70131
714  Kellen PARKER 6 70131
1191  Matthew SVOBODA 6 70131
Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1242 Lily BOROZAN 7 70134
1124  Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 7 70134
1378  India GILBERT 7 70134

Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1115  Marcus SVOBODA 7 70135
1379  Xavier FOSTER 7 70135
942 Angus SLATER 7 70135
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Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1027  Gabrielle PERKINS 9 70138
1309  Ziani VIOLA 9 70138
1283  Armani JAMIESON 9 70138
1331  Isabelle BANNAN 9 70138
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 9 70138
1134  Taylor WATSON 8 70137
1143 Eve DOOLAN 8 70137
1161  Caragh PRICE 8 70137
1243 Elise BOROZAN 8 70137
1386  Tully GILBERT 8 70137
1455  Gemma TAMBASCO 8 70137
1164  Sarah DOOLAN 8 70137
1366  Sienna HOWARD 8 70137

Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 10 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1252 Luke JAMIESON 10 70140
1113  Jaxon LEWIS 10 70140
1286  Shay DONNELLAN 10 70140
1457  Toby HANSEN 10 70140

Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 10 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1215  Kristen MAGUIRE 11 70142
1212 Stephanie MAGUIRE 11 70142
1356  Evelyn KERR 11 70142
1453  Lara CARVALLO 11 70142
1344  Jessica BELL 11 70142

Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 9 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1448  Josh HANNAN 10 70143
984 Hamish OLLERENSHAW 10 70143
Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Under 9 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1426  Annalise TAMBASCO 11 70144
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 11 70144
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Championship - 30m Breaststroke (Under 8 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1389  Hayden HOWARD 12 70146
1452  Lincoln CARVALLO 12 70146
1388  Brighton JAMIESON 12 70146

Championship - 30m Breaststroke (Under 8 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1253  Hannah JAMIESON 12 70147
1417  Sienna LUCAS 12 70147
1438  Hannah MCCARTHY 12 70147
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 12 70147
1401  Georgia ROMANIUK 12 70147

Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
279 Adam LEWIS 13 70149
673 Ethan PARKER 13 70149
728 Bronson RONAN 13 70149
113 Luke HAYWARD 13 70149
850 Andrew SHARPE 13 70149
1395  Michael KERR 13 70149
646 Jack CORBETT 13 70149
714 Kellen PARKER 13 70149

Championship - 50m Breaststroke (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim# Heat#
1254  Annette JAMIESON 14 70151
1372 Melissa KERR 14 70151
1242  Lily BOROZAN 14 70151
1027  Gabrielle PERKINS 14 70151
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 14 70151
1309  Ziani VIOLA 14 70151
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 14 70151
674 Cara PARKER 14 70151
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